ICT

Air Transport

Food & Catering

Fuels

Building & Construction
Travel

Transportation & Storage
Real Estate

Security

Professional Services
Others

Industrial Cleaning
Vehicles

Financial & Insurance
Lodging & Conference Services
Engineering Services
Utilities

Pharma & Health
Industrial

Power Generation & Distribution
Misc.

$220,402,545
$288,579,324
$29,768,872
$13,673,206
$153,338,297
$193,452,751
$119,988,484
$95,929,331
$21,686,943
$66,890,770
$31,206,632
$19,490,735
$33,745,773
$53,280,500
$39,321,448
$32,647,943
$30,158,981
$7,804,288
$6,558,397
$2,138,015
$3,148,123

$188,798,385
$88,600,600
$296,536,903
$286,000,662
$129,805,854
$31,080,870
$89,960,457
$36,962,283
$75,768,789
$23,267,037
$58,880,486
$49,418,316
$24,086,427
$2,295,778
$6,588,661
$9,737,360
$9,320,237
$27,168,626
$13,584,472
$15,829,935
$11,750,573

$409,200,930
$377,179,924
$326,305,775
$299,673,868
$283,144,151
$224,533,621
$209,948,942
$132,891,613
$97,455,732
$90,157,807
$90,087,118
$68,909,051
$57,832,200
$55,576,279
$45,910,109
$42,385,303
$39,479,217
$34,972,914
$20,142,870
$17,967,950
$14,898,696
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