ICT	\$220,402,545	\$188,798,385	\$409,200,930
Air Transport	\$288,579,324	\$88,600,600	\$377,179,924
Food & Catering	\$29,768,872	\$296,536,903	\$326,305,775
Fuels	\$13,673,206	\$286,000,662	\$299,673,868
Building & Construction	\$153,338,297	\$129,805,854	\$283,144,151
Travel	\$193,452,751	\$31,080,870	\$224,533,621
Transportation & Storage	\$119,988,484	\$89,960,457	\$209,948,942
Real Estate	\$95,929,331	\$36,962,283	\$132,891,613
Security	\$21,686,943	\$75,768,789	\$97,455,732
Professional Services	\$66,890,770	\$23,267,037	\$90,157,807
Others	\$31,206,632	\$58,880,486	\$90,087,118
Industrial Cleaning	\$19,490,735	\$49,418,316	\$68,909,051
Vehicles	\$33,745,773	\$24,086,427	\$57,832,200
Financial & Insurance	\$53,280,500	\$2,295,778	\$55,576,279
Lodging & Conference Services	\$39,321,448	\$6,588,661	\$45,910,109
Engineering Services	\$32,647,943	\$9,737,360	\$42,385,303
Utilities	\$30,158,981	\$9,320,237	\$39,479,217
Pharma & Health	\$7,804,288	\$27,168,626	\$34,972,914
Industrial	\$6,558,397	\$13,584,472	\$20,142,870
Power Generation & Distribution	\$2,138,015	\$15,829,935	\$17,967,950
Misc.	\$3,148,123	\$11,750,573	\$14,898,696